2 AA20240147 Ploter Paper ROL 5.00 .00 % 1050.000 5250.00 .00 %

01907  White 62'''' -

Expected Delv Date:- 01/06/2024

3 AA20240148 Layer Paper. KGS 110.25 .00 % 37.000 4079.30 .00 %

Expected Delv Date:- 01/06/2024

Total 120.25 14829.300

GST 12% : 1779.52
Round Off : 0.18

Grand Total : 16,609.00

Amt.in words : INR ₹  Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred Nine Only

delete po

1. Buyer reserves the right to inspect the goods on or after the Delivery date. In case the delivery is delayed more
than 7 days, Buyer, at its sole option, may liberate to either accept/refuse the delivery or may seek discount.

2.